
As of 5 AUG 2007

Country
Code Country Name Back

No. Discipline

AUS Australia FREEMAN Clint 7 Compound Men's Individual
ANEAR Erika 10 Compound Women's Individual
HULBERT Marie 24 Compound Women's Individual

BEL Belgium CALLEWAERT Danny 47 Recurve Men's Individual
CALLEWAERT Pedro 49 Recurve Men's Individual
CLART Steve 42 Recurve Men's Individual
JAUMOTTE Jean Phillipe 46 Recurve Men's Individual
AERTS Gregory 28 Compound Men's Individual
MERTENS Ernest 18 Compound Men's Individual
PIETTE Laurent 36 Compound Men's Individual
GEYSKENS Sylvia 43 Recurve Women's Individual
STRUYF Sabrina 22 Recurve Women's Individual
DESSOY Catheline 14 Compound Women's Individual
WILLEMS Gladys 2 Compound Women's Individual

BRA Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval 14 Compound Men's Individual

CHN PR China LI Wenquan 22 Recurve Men's Individual
WU Fengbo 21 Recurve Men's Individual
XUE Hai Feng 17 Recurve Men's Individual
YONG Fujun 26 Recurve Men's Individual
CHEN Ling 19 Recurve Women's Individual
QIAN Jialing 28 Recurve Women's Individual
ZHANG Juan Juan 1 Recurve Women's Individual
ZHAO Ling 21 Recurve Women's Individual

CRO Croatia ZORMAN Tanja 26 Compound Women's Individual

CZE Czech Republic KOBZOVA Tereza 41 Recurve Women's Individual

ESA El Salvador JIMENEZ Jorge 3 Compound Men's Individual

FIN Finland HEIKKINEN Reko 48 Recurve Men's Individual

FRA France BRASSEUR Sebastien 4 Compound Men's Individual
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Country
Code Country Name Back

No. Discipline

GBR Great Britain BARBER Thomas 27 Recurve Men's Individual
CALLAWAY Andrew 45 Recurve Men's Individual
GODFREY Laurence 18 Recurve Men's Individual
PEART Michael 38 Recurve Men's Individual
TERRY Simon 3 Recurve Men's Individual
WILLS Alan 7 Recurve Men's Individual
FORBES James 13 Compound Men's Individual
FRANKLIN Mark 19 Compound Men's Individual
GRIMWOOD Liam 10 Compound Men's Individual
SHAW Adam 53A Compound Men's Individual
WAKELIN Neil 20 Compound Men's Individual
WHITE Chris 2 Compound Men's Individual
BURGESS Charlotte 29 Recurve Women's Individual
DOWNIE Emma 34 Recurve Women's Individual
FOLKARD Naomi 6 Recurve Women's Individual
NEEDHAM Lana 32 Recurve Women's Individual
OLIVER Amy 37 Recurve Women's Individual
WILLIAMSON Alison 12 Recurve Women's Individual
BROWN Danielle 23 Compound Women's Individual
CRANG Stephanie 17 Compound Women's Individual
HUNT Nicky 15 Compound Women's Individual
PARKER Emma 25 Compound Women's Individual
SIMPSON Nichola 16 Compound Women's Individual

GER Germany FLOTO Florian 16 Recurve Men's Individual
GINZEL Jan Christopher 33 Recurve Men's Individual
ROHRBERG Sebastian 2 Recurve Men's Individual
WEISS Christian 37 Recurve Men's Individual
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 30 Recurve Women's Individual
HITZLER Anja 35 Recurve Women's Individual
UNRUH Lisa 27 Recurve Women's Individual

HKG Hong Kong China MA Choi Chong 50 Recurve Men's Individual

INA Indonesia KUSWANTORO . 25 Compound Men's Individual
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 29 Compound Men's Individual
SETIJAWAN Hendra 23 Compound Men's Individual
HANDAYANI Lilies 18 Compound Women's Individual
HELIARTI Lilies 21 Compound Women's Individual
THREESYADINDA Dellie 8 Compound Women's Individual
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Country
Code Country Name Back

No. Discipline

IND India BANERJEE Rahul 14 Recurve Men's Individual
MURMU Somai 40 Recurve Men's Individual
RAI Tarundeep 30 Recurve Men's Individual
BANERJEE Dola 2 Recurve Women's Individual
DEVI L. Bombayla 11 Recurve Women's Individual
SWURO Chekrovolu 13 Recurve Women's Individual

IRL Ireland HUNG Ruth 28 Compound Women's Individual

ISR Israel KARSENTY Franck 17 Compound Men's Individual

ITA Italy DI BUO Ilario 1 Recurve Men's Individual
FRANGILLI Michele 9 Recurve Men's Individual
GALIAZZO Marco 10 Recurve Men's Individual
NESPOLI Mauro 4 Recurve Men's Individual
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 14 Recurve Women's Individual
PEROSINI Elena 15 Recurve Women's Individual
TONETTA Elena 10 Recurve Women's Individual

LTU Lithuania SIGAUSKAS Vladas 16 Compound Men's Individual
BABININA Jelena 19 Compound Women's Individual

MEX Mexico SERRANO Juan Rene 5 Recurve Men's Individual

NED Netherlands CUSTERS Pieter 39 Recurve Men's Individual
VAN ALTEN Wietse 11 Recurve Men's Individual
VAN DER HOFF Ron 23 Recurve Men's Individual
CUSTERS Emiel 9 Compound Men's Individual
ELZINGA Peter 8 Compound Men's Individual
HURKMANS Coby 7 Recurve Women's Individual

NOR Norway BOE Morten 6 Compound Men's Individual
VANGEN Tom 31 Compound Men's Individual
SVENSEN June 27 Compound Women's Individual
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Country
Code Country Name Back

No. Discipline

POL Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 28 Recurve Men's Individual
HUSZCZ Maciej 43 Recurve Men's Individual
PIATEK Piotr 6 Recurve Men's Individual
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 31 Recurve Men's Individual
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 3 Recurve Women's Individual
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 20 Recurve Women's Individual
MOSPINEK Justyna 5 Recurve Women's Individual
MYSZOR Wioleta 31 Recurve Women's Individual

RUS Russian Fed. ABRAMOV Andrey 12 Recurve Men's Individual
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 8 Recurve Men's Individual
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 8 Recurve Women's Individual
GONCHAROVA Sofia 4 Compound Women's Individual
LOGINOVA Albina 6 Compound Women's Individual

SLO Slovenia ZLENDER Matija 29 Recurve Men's Individual
ZUPANC Matej 25 Recurve Men's Individual
MAJER Damjan 21 Compound Men's Individual
SITAR Dejan 12 Compound Men's Individual
USAJ Raiko 34 Compound Men's Individual
MARCEN Maja 11 Compound Women's Individual

SUI Switzerland BURRI Kevin 22 Compound Men's Individual
HOFER Patrizio 5 Compound Men's Individual
HOTZ Ruedi 35 Compound Men's Individual
DIELEN Nathalie 36 Recurve Women's Individual

SVK Slovakia KRAVACEK Daniel 20 Recurve Men's Individual
MELICHAROVA Kristina 38 Recurve Women's Individual

SWE Sweden ALNEFELT Anna 39 Recurve Women's Individual
HENRIKSSON Malin 44 Recurve Women's Individual
JEPPSSON Jenny 42 Recurve Women's Individual
KATTSTROM Elin 18 Recurve Women's Individual
ERICSSON Petra 1 Compound Women's Individual

TPE Chinese Taipei CHEN Szu Yuan 15 Recurve Men's Individual
HSU Tzu Yi 36 Recurve Men's Individual
YU Chih-Lung 32 Recurve Men's Individual
PAN Ming Chia 24 Recurve Women's Individual
TAI Jui Hsien 33 Recurve Women's Individual
TSENG Li-Wen 23 Recurve Women's Individual
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Country
Code Country Name Back

No. Discipline

TUR Turkey ERBAY Vedat 34 Recurve Men's Individual
ERGIN Goktug 35 Recurve Men's Individual
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 13 Recurve Men's Individual
OZDEMIR Emre 26 Compound Men's Individual
SENTURK Ulas 32 Compound Men's Individual
TUNA Serkan 30 Compound Men's Individual
KAYA Selma 40 Recurve Women's Individual
LUKLUOGLU Begul 17 Recurve Women's Individual
NASARIDZE Natalia 9 Recurve Women's Individual
ATICI Melike 22 Compound Women's Individual
ERENOGLU Nilufer 20 Compound Women's Individual
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 12 Compound Women's Individual

UKR Ukraine ANTONOV Serhiy 24 Recurve Men's Individual
DZHULA Volodymyr 44 Recurve Men's Individual
HRACHOV Dmytro 19 Recurve Men's Individual
MOKRYNSKYY Yaroslav 41 Recurve Men's Individual
BEBESHKO Oleksandra 16 Recurve Women's Individual
KOVAL Victoriya 4 Recurve Women's Individual
KSENOFONTOVA Kateryna 26 Recurve Women's Individual
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliia 25 Recurve Women's Individual

USA USA BINGER Joshua 15 Compound Men's Individual
GELLENTHIEN Braden 1 Compound Men's Individual
WILDE Logan 11 Compound Men's Individual
DAVIS Jahna 5 Compound Women's Individual
VAN NATTA Jamie 3 Compound Women's Individual

VEN Venezuela GONZALEZ Eduardo 27 Compound Men's Individual
HERNANDEZ Gary 24 Compound Men's Individual
OLIFEROW Gabriel 33 Compound Men's Individual
FLORES Martha 9 Compound Women's Individual
GUEDEZ Luzmary 7 Compound Women's Individual
MONTES Carolina 13 Compound Women's Individual

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 1314 / 8 BYE 113 111 114 108 110
2 WILLS Alan GBR 1315 / 7 BYE 108 111 108 105 108
3 TERRY Simon GBR 1325 / 3 BYE 108 108 111 100 106
4 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 1321 / 5 BYE 114 103 114 107 106
5 PIATEK Piotr POL 1318 / 6 BYE 110 105 110
6 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 1324 / 4 BYE 103 111 109
7 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 1326 / 2 BYE 108 107 107
8 DI BUO Ilario ITA 1330 / 1 BYE 102 109 105
9 BANERJEE Rahul IND 1302 / 14 BYE 108 107

10 FLOTO Florian GER 1300 / 16 110 111 106
11 LI Wenquan CHN 1295 / 22 101 109 105
11 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 1294 / 23 105 108 105
13 GODFREY Laurence GBR 1296 / 18 107 103 104
14 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 1306 / 12 BYE 109 102
15 CALLAWAY Andrew GBR 1236 / 45 106 103 101
15 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 1314 / 9 BYE 110 101
17 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 1281 / 28 111 113
18 MURMU Somai IND 1257 / 40 104 108
19 PEART Michael GBR 1263 / 38 106 107
19 XUE Hai Feng CHN 1297 / 17 111 107
21 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 1309 / 11 BYE 105
22 ERGIN Goktug TUR 1267 / 35 107 103
22 MOKRYNSKYY Yaroslav UKR 1256 / 41 107 103
22 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 1273 / 31 108 103
25 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 1300 / 15 111 102
25 DZHULA Volodymyr UKR 1240 / 44 109 102
25 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 1314 / 10 BYE 102
25 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 1296 / 19 108 102
29 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 1271 / 33 103 100
30 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 1304 / 13 BYE 97
31 CUSTERS Pieter NED 1261 / 39 110 96
32 HSU Tzu Yi TPE 1266 / 36 104 95
33 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 1296 / 20 105
34 BARBER Thomas GBR 1281 / 27 104
34 WEISS Christian GER 1266 / 37 104
34 WU Fengbo CHN 1295 / 21 104
34 YONG Fujun CHN 1287 / 26 104
38 ZLENDER Matija SLO 1280 / 29 103
39 YU Chih-Lung TPE 1271 / 32 102
40 CLART Steve BEL 1251 / 42 101
40 HEIKKINEN Reko FIN 1195 / 48 101
40 JAUMOTTE Jean Phillipe BEL 1236 / 46 101
40 ZUPANC Matej SLO 1291 / 25 101
44 ANTONOV Serhiy UKR 1292 / 24 100
44 ERBAY Vedat TUR 1270 / 34 100
44 HUSZCZ Maciej POL 1249 / 43 100
44 RAI Tarundeep IND 1274 / 30 100
48 CALLEWAERT Pedro BEL 1139 / 49 97
49 CALLEWAERT Danny BEL 1233 / 47 94
50 MA Choi Chong HKG 1066 / 50 80

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 5 AUG 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BANERJEE Dola IND 1345 / 2 BYE 106 107 109 108 111
2 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 1372 / 1 BYE 110 104 112 107 110
3 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 1340 / 3 BYE 108 110 111 101 111
4 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 1333 / 5 BYE 115 106 108 105 109
5 TONETTA Elena ITA 1313 / 10 BYE 103 101 109
6 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliia UKR 1288 / 25 101 107 102 105
6 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 1312 / 13 BYE 105 107 105
8 UNRUH Lisa GER 1287 / 27 102 103 103 96
9 CHEN Ling CHN 1302 / 19 BYE 112 107

10 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 1335 / 4 BYE 103 106
11 ZHAO Ling CHN 1293 / 21 104 109 104
12 PAN Ming Chia TPE 1288 / 24 101 105 101
13 KSENOFONTOVA Kateryna UKR 1287 / 26 100 103 100
14 BEBESHKO Oleksandra UKR 1307 / 16 BYE 102 98
15 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 1293 / 22 102 104 96
16 PEROSINI Elena ITA 1310 / 15 BYE 108 83
17 TAI Jui Hsien TPE 1258 / 33 103 106
18 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 1312 / 12 BYE 105
19 QIAN Jialing CHN 1284 / 28 105 104
20 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 1317 / 8 BYE 102
20 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1328 / 6 BYE 102
20 HURKMANS Coby NED 1323 / 7 BYE 102
20 KATTSTROM Elin SWE 1304 / 18 BYE 102
24 LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 1306 / 17 BYE 101
24 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 1313 / 9 BYE 101
24 TSENG Li-Wen TPE 1290 / 23 101 101
27 DEVI L. Bombayla IND 1313 / 11 BYE 100
27 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 1312 / 14 BYE 100
27 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 1296 / 20 BYE 100
27 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 1273 / 31 99 100
31 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 1282 / 29 102 98
32 HITZLER Anja GER 1255 / 35 104 97
33 NEEDHAM Lana GBR 1268 / 32 103
34 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 1275 / 30 102
35 MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 1239 / 38 101
36 GEYSKENS Sylvia BEL 1180 / 43 100
37 KAYA Selma TUR 1236 / 40 99
38 DIELEN Nathalie SUI 1254 / 36 98
39 DOWNIE Emma GBR 1258 / 34 94
39 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 1235 / 42 94
41 ALNEFELT Anna SWE 1238 / 39 93
41 HENRIKSSON Malin SWE 1176 / 44 93
41 KOBZOVA Tereza CZE 1236 / 41 93
44 OLIVER Amy GBR 1242 / 37 86

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 4 AUG 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1396 / 3 BYE 116 117 115 115 114
2 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1391 / 4 BYE 116 115 116 114 112
3 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1404 / 1 BYE 117 119 116 110 114
4 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 1381 / 10 BYE 115 117 114 106 111
5 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1391 / 5 BYE 118 119 113
6 ELZINGA Peter NED 1385 / 8 BYE 119 115 112
7 MERTENS Ernest BEL 1367 / 18 BYE 112 110 111
8 BOE Morten NOR 1388 / 6 BYE 114 116 110
9 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 1375 / 14 BYE 115 116
9 FREEMAN Clint AUS 1386 / 7 BYE 117 116
9 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 1368 / 16 BYE 114 116

12 CUSTERS Emiel NED 1383 / 9 BYE 116 115
12 SITAR Dejan SLO 1377 / 12 BYE 114 115
14 BURRI Kevin SUI 1356 / 22 BYE 114 111
14 FORBES James GBR 1376 / 13 BYE 111 111
16 USAJ Raiko SLO 1329 / 34 105 112 106
17 OZDEMIR Emre TUR 1346 / 26 BYE 114
17 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 1337 / 29 112 114
17 SENTURK Ulas TUR 1330 / 32 112 114
20 MAJER Damjan SLO 1362 / 21 BYE 113
21 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 1347 / 24 BYE 112
21 KARSENTY Franck ISR 1368 / 17 BYE 112
23 SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 1347 / 23 BYE 111
23 WHITE Chris GBR 1398 / 2 BYE 111
23 WILDE Logan USA 1381 / 11 BYE 111
26 AERTS Gregory BEL 1338 / 28 BYE 110
26 BINGER Joshua USA 1372 / 15 BYE 110
26 FRANKLIN Mark GBR 1365 / 19 BYE 110
26 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 1327 / 35 110 110
26 KUSWANTORO . INA 1346 / 25 BYE 110
26 WAKELIN Neil GBR 1365 / 20 BYE 110
32 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 1340 / 27 BYE 109
33 PIETTE Laurent BEL 1323 / 36 110
34 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 1330 / 33 109
35 TUNA Serkan TUR 1330 / 30 105
35 VANGEN Tom NOR 1330 / 31 105

SHAW Adam GBR 0 / 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 4 AUG 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1371 / 3 BYE BYE 115 113 115 115
2 ERICSSON Petra SWE 1388 / 1 BYE BYE 112 117 115 111
3 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 1366 / 4 BYE BYE 110 111 110 112
4 HUNT Nicky GBR 1340 / 15 BYE 113 113 107 105 105
5 DAVIS Jahna USA 1363 / 5 BYE 114 112 108
6 FLORES Martha VEN 1352 / 9 BYE 112 110 107
6 MARCEN Maja SLO 1347 / 11 BYE 110 111 107
8 ANEAR Erika AUS 1348 / 10 BYE 110 110 106
9 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 1339 / 16 BYE 114 112
9 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 1374 / 2 BYE BYE 112

11 DESSOY Catheline BEL 1341 / 14 BYE 109 111
12 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 1358 / 6 BYE 114 110
13 ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR 1326 / 20 BYE 108 108
14 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 1357 / 7 BYE 108 107
15 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 1354 / 8 BYE 112 103
16 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 1347 / 12 BYE 112 102
17 SVENSEN June NOR 1293 / 27 BYE 113
18 CRANG Stephanie GBR 1331 / 17 BYE 109
18 HANDAYANI Lilies INA 1329 / 18 BYE 109
20 BROWN Danielle GBR 1323 / 23 BYE 107
21 BABININA Jelena LTU 1329 / 19 BYE 105
21 HULBERT Marie AUS 1322 / 24 BYE 105
21 PARKER Emma GBR 1321 / 25 BYE 105
21 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 1316 / 26 BYE 105
25 HUNG Ruth IRL 1291 / 28 BYE 103
26 HELIARTI Lilies INA 1324 / 21 BYE 102
26 MONTES Carolina VEN 1342 / 13 BYE 102
28 ATICI Melike TUR 1324 / 22 BYE 99

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULTS SUMMARY
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1330 1 DI BUO Ilario ITA 105

8/ 1314 8 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 114

5/ 1321 5 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 114

4/ 1324 4 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 109

3/ 1325 3 TERRY Simon GBR 111

6/ 1318 6 PIATEK Piotr POL 110

7/ 1315 7 WILLS Alan GBR 108

2/ 1326 2 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 107

Semifinals

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

108

SERRANO JR (MEX)

107

TERRY S (GBR)

100

WILLS A (GBR)

105

Finals

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

110

WILLS A (GBR)

108

SERRANO JR (MEX)

106 T9;8

TERRY S (GBR)

106 T9;9

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

GOLD

TERRY S (GBR)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1330 1 DI BUO Ilario ITA

- BYE -

33/ 1271 33 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 103

32/ 1271 32 YU Chih-Lung TPE 102

17/ 1297 17 XUE Hai Feng CHN 111

48/ 1195 48 HEIKKINEN Reko FIN 101

49/ 1139 49 CALLEWAERT Pedro BEL 97

16/ 1300 16 FLOTO Florian GER 110

9/ 1314 9 FRANGILLI Michele ITA

- BYE -

41/ 1256 41 MOKRYNSKYY Yaroslav UKR 107

24/ 1292 24 ANTONOV Serhiy UKR 100

25/ 1291 25 ZUPANC Matej SLO 101

40/ 1257 40 MURMU Somai IND 104

- BYE -

8/ 1314 8 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS

5/ 1321 5 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX

- BYE -

37/ 1266 37 WEISS Christian GER 104

28/ 1281 28 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 111

21/ 1295 21 WU Fengbo CHN 104

44/ 1240 44 DZHULA Volodymyr UKR 109

- BYE -

12/ 1306 12 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS

13/ 1304 13 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR

- BYE -

45/ 1236 45 CALLAWAY Andrew GBR 106

20/ 1296 20 KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 105

29/ 1280 29 ZLENDER Matija SLO 103

36/ 1266 36 HSU Tzu Yi TPE 104

- BYE -

4/ 1324 4 NESPOLI Mauro ITA

1/16

Elimin. Round

DI BUO I (ITA)

102

GINZEL JC (GER)

100

XUE HF (CHN)

107

FLOTO F (GER)

111

FRANGILLI M (ITA)

110

MOKRYNSKYY Y (UKR)

103

MURMU S (IND)

108

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

113

SERRANO JR (MEX)

114

DOBROWOLSKI R (POL)

113

DZHULA V (UKR)

102

ABRAMOV A (RUS)

109

KUCUKKAYALAR T (TUR)

97

CALLAWAY A (GBR)

103

HSU TY (TPE)

95

NESPOLI M (ITA)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

DI BUO I (ITA)

109

FLOTO F (GER)

106

FRANGILLI M (ITA)

101

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

111

SERRANO JR (MEX)

103

ABRAMOV A (RUS)

102

CALLAWAY A (GBR)

101

NESPOLI M (ITA)

111

Quarterfinals

DI BUO I (ITA)

105

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

114

SERRANO JR (MEX)

114

NESPOLI M (ITA)

109

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1325 3 TERRY Simon GBR

- BYE -

35/ 1267 35 ERGIN Goktug TUR 107

30/ 1274 30 RAI Tarundeep IND 100

19/ 1296 19 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 108

46/ 1236 46 JAUMOTTE Jean Phillipe BEL 101

- BYE -

14/ 1302 14 BANERJEE Rahul IND

11/ 1309 11 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED

- BYE -

43/ 1249 43 HUSZCZ Maciej POL 100

22/ 1295 22 LI Wenquan CHN 101

27/ 1281 27 BARBER Thomas GBR 104

38/ 1263 38 PEART Michael GBR 106

- BYE -

6/ 1318 6 PIATEK Piotr POL

7/ 1315 7 WILLS Alan GBR

- BYE -

39/ 1261 39 CUSTERS Pieter NED 110

26/ 1287 26 YONG Fujun CHN 104

23/ 1294 23 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 105

42/ 1251 42 CLART Steve BEL 101

- BYE -

10/ 1314 10 GALIAZZO Marco ITA

15/ 1300 15 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 111

50/ 1066 50 MA Choi Chong HKG 80

47/ 1233 47 CALLEWAERT Danny BEL 94

18/ 1296 18 GODFREY Laurence GBR 107

31/ 1273 31 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 108

34/ 1270 34 ERBAY Vedat TUR 100

- BYE -

2/ 1326 2 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER

1/16

Elimin. Round

TERRY S (GBR)

108

ERGIN G (TUR)

103

HRACHOV D (UKR)

102

BANERJEE R (IND)

108

VAN ALTEN W (NED)

105

LI W (CHN)

109

PEART M (GBR)

107

PIATEK P (POL)

110

WILLS A (GBR)

108

CUSTERS P (NED)

96

VAN DER HOFF R (NED)

108

GALIAZZO M (ITA)

102

CHEN SY (TPE)

102

GODFREY L (GBR)

103

PRZEPIORA T (POL)

103

ROHRBERG S (GER)

108

1/8

Elimin. Round

TERRY S (GBR)

108

BANERJEE R (IND)

107

LI W (CHN)

105 T8

PIATEK P (POL)

105 T9

WILLS A (GBR)

111

VAN DER HOFF R (NED)

105

GODFREY L (GBR)

104

ROHRBERG S (GER)

107

Quarterfinals

TERRY S (GBR)

111

PIATEK P (POL)

110

WILLS A (GBR)

108

ROHRBERG S (GER)

107

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 48A DI BUO Ilario ITA 314 /   3 329 / 13 338 /   2 349 / 16 59 19 1330
2 36B ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 309 /   7 324 / 22 338 /   1 355 /   1 66 25 1326
3 36A TERRY Simon GBR 312 /   4 331 /   7 330 /   9 352 /   4 63 19 1325
4 50A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 303 / 15 335 /   3 335 /   3 351 /   7 70 19 1324
5 51A SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 302 / 18 339 /   1 327 / 13 353 /   3 63 30 1321
6 45B PIATEK Piotr POL 318 /   1 325 / 19 333 /   6 342 / 38 57 17 1318
7 37A WILLS Alan GBR 302 / 19 331 /   6 333 /   5 349 / 15 66 24 1315
8 43C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 311 /   5 328 / 15 326 / 15 349 / 14 60 14 1314
9 49A FRANGILLI Michele ITA 303 / 16 334 /   4 334 /   4 343 / 37 56 24 1314

10 47A GALIAZZO Marco ITA 316 /   2 330 /   9 318 / 30 350 / 13 53 21 1314
11 51B VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 302 / 17 325 / 20 329 / 10 353 /   2 64 30 1309
12 42C ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 304 / 11 327 / 17 327 / 12 348 / 20 58 14 1306
13 36C KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 304 / 12 323 / 25 325 / 17 352 /   5 59 20 1304
14 40C BANERJEE Rahul IND 298 / 24 336 /   2 324 / 21 344 / 34 56 21 1302
15 35C CHENG Szu Yuan TPE 304 / 14 322 / 26 324 / 22 350 / 11 58 20 1300
16 35B FLOTO Florian GER 302 / 20 331 /   5 323 / 25 344 / 32 57 18 1300
17 43B XUE Hai Feng CHN 304 / 13 317 / 36 328 / 11 348 / 18 53 23 1297
18 33A GODFREY Laurence GBR 310 /   6 327 / 16 314 / 37 345 / 30 53 19 1296
19 40A HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 308 /   8 331 /   8 312 / 40 345 / 28 51 19 1296
20 49C KRAVACEK Daniel SVK 301 / 21 323 / 24 324 / 24 348 / 21 49 16 1296
21 41B WU Fengbo CHN 299 / 23 328 / 14 322 / 27 346 / 26 54 26 1295
22 44B LI Wenquan CHN 300 / 22 321 / 33 326 / 14 348 / 19 53 20 1295
23 49B VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 307 /   9 325 / 21 315 / 36 347 / 22 47 16 1294
24 42A ANTONOV Serhiy UKR 288 / 34 329 / 12 325 / 20 350 / 12 55 19 1292
25 44C ZUPANC Matej SLO 306 / 10 329 / 10 311 / 41 345 / 27 60 22 1291
26 42B YONG Fujun CHN 295 / 26 321 / 31 325 / 18 346 / 25 54 9 1287
27 35A BARBER Thomas GBR 286 / 35 323 / 23 330 /   8 342 / 40 53 21 1281
28 46B DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 291 / 32 322 / 27 326 / 16 342 / 39 47 20 1281
29 45C ZLENDER Matija SLO 284 / 39 325 / 18 325 / 18 346 / 24 57 16 1280
30 41C RAI Tarundeep IND 294 / 29 318 / 35 317 / 31 345 / 29 45 17 1274
31 48B PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 294 / 28 322 / 29 313 / 38 344 / 31 42 15 1273
32 34C YU Chih-Lung TPE 282 / 41 322 / 27 317 / 32 350 /   9 48 21 1271
33 34B GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 295 / 27 317 / 37 315 / 34 344 / 32 43 12 1271
34 37C ERBAY Vedat TUR 286 / 36 321 / 32 312 / 39 351 /   8 52 22 1270
35 38C ERGIN Goktug TUR 278 / 45 319 / 34 332 /   7 338 / 44 56 21 1267
36 33C HSU Tzu Yi TPE 292 / 31 314 / 39 316 / 33 344 / 36 43 13 1266
37 33B WEISS Christian GER 284 / 40 314 / 40 324 / 23 344 / 35 41 20 1266
38 34A PEART Michael GBR 292 / 30 313 / 41 310 / 43 348 / 17 55 19 1263
39 50B CUSTERS Pieter NED 295 / 25 310 / 42 321 / 28 335 / 46 37 15 1261
40 39C MURMU Somai IND 270 / 47 329 / 11 311 / 42 347 / 23 49 13 1257
41 41A MOKRYNSKYY Yaroslav UKR 285 / 37 316 / 38 305 / 45 350 / 10 42 9 1256
42 43A CLART Steve BEL 285 / 38 310 / 43 315 / 35 341 / 42 36 12 1251
43 47B HUSZCZ Maciej POL 288 / 33 304 / 47 319 / 29 338 / 45 35 12 1249
44 39A DZHULA Volodymyr UKR 274 / 46 292 / 48 322 / 26 352 /   6 48 20 1240
45 38A CALLAWAY Andrew GBR 280 / 42 321 / 30 307 / 44 328 / 49 35 16 1236
46 45A JAUMOTTE Jean Phillipe BEL 280 / 43 309 / 45 305 / 46 342 / 41 29 8 1236
47 46A CALLEWAERT Danny BEL 279 / 44 309 / 44 304 / 47 341 / 43 35 17 1233
48 48C HEIKKINEN Reko FIN 253 / 48 307 / 46 301 / 49 334 / 47 33 9 1195
49 44A CALLEWAERT Pedro BEL 229 / 49 278 / 49 302 / 48 330 / 48 24 9 1139
50 50C MA Choi Chong HKG 214 / 50 276 / 50 268 / 50 308 / 50 15 3 1066
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1372 1 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 112

25/ 1288 25 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliia UKR 105

5/ 1333 5 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 108

13/ 1312 13 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 105

3/ 1340 3 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 111

27/ 1287 27 UNRUH Lisa GER 96

10/ 1313 10 TONETTA Elena ITA 109 T10;6

2/ 1345 2 BANERJEE Dola IND 109 T10;9

Semifinals

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

107

MOSPINEK J (POL)

105

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

101

BANERJEE D (IND)

108

Finals

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

110

BANERJEE D (IND)

111

MOSPINEK J (POL)

109

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

111

BANERJEE D (IND)

GOLD

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1372 1 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN

- BYE -

33/ 1258 33 TAI Jui Hsien TPE 103 T10

32/ 1268 32 NEEDHAM Lana GBR 103 T5

17/ 1306 17 LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1307 16 BEBESHKO Oleksandra UKR

9/ 1313 9 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR

- BYE -

41/ 1236 41 KOBZOVA Tereza CZE 93

24/ 1288 24 PAN Ming Chia TPE 101

25/ 1288 25 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliia UKR 101

40/ 1236 40 KAYA Selma TUR 99

- BYE -

8/ 1317 8 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS

5/ 1333 5 MOSPINEK Justyna POL

- BYE -

37/ 1242 37 OLIVER Amy GBR 86

28/ 1284 28 QIAN Jialing CHN 105

21/ 1293 21 ZHAO Ling CHN 104

44/ 1176 44 HENRIKSSON Malin SWE 93

- BYE -

12/ 1312 12 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR

13/ 1312 13 SWURO Chekrovolu IND

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1296 20 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL

29/ 1282 29 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 102

36/ 1254 36 DIELEN Nathalie SUI 98

- BYE -

4/ 1335 4 KOVAL Victoriya UKR

1/16

Elimin. Round

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

110

TAI JH (TPE)

106

LUKLUOGLU B (TUR)

101

BEBESHKO O (UKR)

102

NASARIDZE N (TUR)

101

PAN MC (TPE)

105

RIEZNIKOVA Y (UKR)

107

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

102

MOSPINEK J (POL)

115

QIAN J (CHN)

104

ZHAO L (CHN)

109

WILLIAMSON A (GBR)

105

SWURO C (IND)

105

MARCINKIEWICZ I (POL)

100

BURGESS C (GBR)

98

KOVAL V (UKR)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

104

BEBESHKO O (UKR)

98

PAN MC (TPE)

101

RIEZNIKOVA Y (UKR)

102

MOSPINEK J (POL)

106

ZHAO L (CHN)

104

SWURO C (IND)

107

KOVAL V (UKR)

106

Quarterfinals

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

112

RIEZNIKOVA Y (UKR)

105

MOSPINEK J (POL)

108

SWURO C (IND)

105
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1340 3 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL

- BYE -

35/ 1255 35 HITZLER Anja GER 104

30/ 1275 30 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 102

19/ 1302 19 CHEN Ling CHN

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1312 14 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA

11/ 1313 11 DEVI L. Bombayla IND

- BYE -

43/ 1180 43 GEYSKENS Sylvia BEL 100

22/ 1293 22 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 102

27/ 1287 27 UNRUH Lisa GER 102

38/ 1239 38 MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 101

- BYE -

6/ 1328 6 FOLKARD Naomi GBR

7/ 1323 7 HURKMANS Coby NED

- BYE -

39/ 1238 39 ALNEFELT Anna SWE 93

26/ 1287 26 KSENOFONTOVA Kateryna UKR 100

23/ 1290 23 TSENG Li-Wen TPE 101

42/ 1235 42 JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 94

- BYE -

10/ 1313 10 TONETTA Elena ITA

15/ 1310 15 PEROSINI Elena ITA

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1304 18 KATTSTROM Elin SWE

31/ 1273 31 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 99

34/ 1258 34 DOWNIE Emma GBR 94

- BYE -

2/ 1345 2 BANERJEE Dola IND

1/16

Elimin. Round

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

108

HITZLER A (GER)

97

CHEN L (CHN)

112

LIONETTI PC (ITA)

100

DEVI LB (IND)

100

STRUYF S (BEL)

104

UNRUH L (GER)

103

FOLKARD N (GBR)

102

HURKMANS C (NED)

102

KSENOFONTOVA K (UKR)

103

TSENG LW (TPE)

101

TONETTA E (ITA)

103

PEROSINI E (ITA)

108

KATTSTROM E (SWE)

102

MYSZOR W (POL)

100

BANERJEE D (IND)

106

1/8

Elimin. Round

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

110

CHEN L (CHN)

107

STRUYF S (BEL)

96

UNRUH L (GER)

103

KSENOFONTOVA K (UKR)

100

TONETTA E (ITA)

101

PEROSINI E (ITA)

83

BANERJEE D (IND)

107

Quarterfinals

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

111

UNRUH L (GER)

96

TONETTA E (ITA)

109 T10;6

BANERJEE D (IND)

109 T10;9

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung - Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 28A ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 336 /   1 347 /   1 340 /   1 349 /   7 86 27 1372
2 20C BANERJEE Dola IND 323 /   7 336 /   4 331 /   2 355 /   1 73 23 1345
3 18B CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 330 /   2 330 / 15 329 /   4 351 /   2 68 22 1340
4 23A KOVAL Victoriya UKR 325 /   5 337 /   3 325 /   5 348 /   8 63 20 1335
5 19B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 319 / 13 340 /   2 323 / 10 351 /   4 68 16 1333
6 17A FOLKARD Naomi GBR 323 /   8 331 / 11 324 /   6 350 /   5 64 17 1328
7 32B HURKMANS Coby NED 316 / 18 333 /   7 330 /   3 344 / 19 61 23 1323
8 32A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 325 /   4 326 / 23 319 / 14 347 / 11 53 14 1317
9 23C NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 313 / 21 335 /   5 321 / 12 344 / 17 62 22 1313

10 27C TONETTA Elena ITA 323 /   9 334 /   6 315 / 20 341 / 25 56 24 1313
11 22C DEVI L. Bombayla IND 314 / 20 327 / 20 323 /   9 349 /   6 54 22 1313
12 21A WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 317 / 14 329 / 16 318 / 15 348 /   9 58 16 1312
13 21C SWURO Chekrovolu IND 326 /   3 330 / 14 310 / 25 346 / 13 56 22 1312
14 26C LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 324 /   6 328 / 17 323 /   8 337 / 36 47 17 1312
15 28C PEROSINI Elena ITA 320 / 12 330 / 13 318 / 18 342 / 24 48 12 1310
16 25A BEBESHKO Oleksandra UKR 314 / 19 327 / 19 320 / 13 346 / 15 55 20 1307
17 25C LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 316 / 16 326 / 22 318 / 16 346 / 14 55 23 1306
18 25B KATTSTROM Elin SWE 323 / 10 330 / 12 304 / 34 347 / 10 53 18 1304
19 30A CHEN Ling CHN 312 / 22 321 / 28 323 /   7 346 / 16 55 20 1302
20 20B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 304 / 31 323 / 26 318 / 17 351 /   3 54 22 1296
21 27A ZHAO Ling CHN 320 / 11 326 / 21 304 / 35 343 / 21 47 15 1293
22 29C STRUYF Sabrina BEL 308 / 28 332 /   9 314 / 22 339 / 32 44 13 1293
23 30B TSENG Li-Wen TPE 317 / 15 331 / 10 304 / 33 338 / 33 47 15 1290
24 31B PAN Ming Chia TPE 307 / 29 333 /   8 306 / 29 342 / 22 54 17 1288
25 26A RIEZNIKOVA Yuliia UKR 311 / 25 321 / 29 314 / 21 342 / 23 46 16 1288
26 24A KSENOFONTOVA Kateryna UKR 311 / 23 324 / 25 306 / 27 346 / 12 51 20 1287
27 17C UNRUH Lisa GER 304 / 30 317 / 33 322 / 11 344 / 18 47 18 1287
28 29A QIAN Jialing CHN 310 / 26 316 / 35 317 / 19 341 / 26 44 20 1284
29 20A BURGESS Charlotte GBR 311 / 23 321 / 30 309 / 26 341 / 27 41 12 1282
30 19C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 297 / 38 325 / 24 313 / 23 340 / 30 40 7 1275
31 17B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 316 / 17 316 / 34 305 / 32 336 / 37 43 13 1273
32 18A NEEDHAM Lana GBR 298 / 37 327 / 18 306 / 27 337 / 35 47 17 1268
33 29B TAI Jui Hsien TPE 304 / 32 311 / 39 306 / 30 337 / 34 42 12 1258
34 22A DOWNIE Emma GBR 303 / 33 310 / 41 305 / 31 340 / 29 40 14 1258
35 18C HITZLER Anja GER 300 / 35 313 / 37 302 / 36 340 / 28 37 13 1255
36 32C DIELEN Nathalie SUI 310 / 27 314 / 36 287 / 43 343 / 20 42 16 1254
37 19A OLIVER Amy GBR 301 / 34 311 / 40 294 / 40 336 / 38 36 11 1242
38 31C MELICHAROVA Kristina SVK 299 / 36 320 / 31 296 / 39 324 / 41 44 13 1239
39 27B ALNEFELT Anna SWE 296 / 39 306 / 42 297 / 38 339 / 31 38 9 1238
40 24C KAYA Selma TUR 295 / 40 313 / 38 292 / 41 336 / 39 34 10 1236
41 31A KOBZOVA Tereza CZE 280 / 43 320 / 32 310 / 24 326 / 40 30 10 1236
42 26B JEPPSSON Jenny SWE 293 / 41 322 / 27 299 / 37 321 / 42 35 14 1235
43 30C GEYSKENS Sylvia BEL 288 / 42 295 / 44 288 / 42 309 / 44 36 10 1180
44 28B HENRIKSSON Malin SWE 279 / 44 304 / 43 282 / 44 311 / 43 29 11 1176
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1404 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 116

8/ 1385 8 ELZINGA Peter NED 112

5/ 1391 5 HOFER Patrizio SUI 113

4/ 1391 4 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 116

3/ 1396 3 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 115

6/ 1388 6 BOE Morten NOR 110

10/ 1381 10 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 114

18/ 1367 18 MERTENS Ernest BEL 111

Semifinals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

110

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

114

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

115

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

106

Finals

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

112

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

114

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

114

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

111

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

GOLD

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1404 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA

- BYE -

33/ 1330 33 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 109

32/ 1330 32 SENTURK Ulas TUR 112

17/ 1368 17 KARSENTY Franck ISR

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1368 16 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU

9/ 1383 9 CUSTERS Emiel NED

- BYE -

- BYE -

24/ 1347 24 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN

25/ 1346 25 KUSWANTORO . INA

- BYE -

- BYE -

8/ 1385 8 ELZINGA Peter NED

5/ 1391 5 HOFER Patrizio SUI

- BYE -

- BYE -

28/ 1338 28 AERTS Gregory BEL

21/ 1362 21 MAJER Damjan SLO

- BYE -

- BYE -

12/ 1377 12 SITAR Dejan SLO

13/ 1376 13 FORBES James GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1365 20 WAKELIN Neil GBR

29/ 1337 29 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 112

36/ 1323 36 PIETTE Laurent BEL 110

- BYE -

4/ 1391 4 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA

1/16

Elimin. Round

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

117

SENTURK U (TUR)

114

KARSENTY F (ISR)

112

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

114

CUSTERS E (NED)

116

HERNANDEZ G (VEN)

112

KUSWANTORO . (INA)

110

ELZINGA P (NED)

119

HOFER P (SUI)

118

AERTS G (BEL)

110

MAJER D (SLO)

113

SITAR D (SLO)

114

FORBES J (GBR)

111

WAKELIN N (GBR)

110

PURUHITO IGN (INA)

114

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

116

1/8

Elimin. Round

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

119

SIGAUSKAS V (LTU)

116

CUSTERS E (NED)

115 T9

ELZINGA P (NED)

115 T10

HOFER P (SUI)

119

SITAR D (SLO)

115

FORBES J (GBR)

111

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

115

Quarterfinals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

116

ELZINGA P (NED)

112

HOFER P (SUI)

113

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

116

ARCHERY
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1396 3 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA

- BYE -

35/ 1327 35 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 110

30/ 1330 30 TUNA Serkan TUR 105

19/ 1365 19 FRANKLIN Mark GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1375 14 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA

11/ 1381 11 WILDE Logan USA

- BYE -

- BYE -

22/ 1356 22 BURRI Kevin SUI

27/ 1340 27 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN

- BYE -

- BYE -

6/ 1388 6 BOE Morten NOR

7/ 1386 7 FREEMAN Clint AUS

- BYE -

- BYE -

26/ 1346 26 OZDEMIR Emre TUR

23/ 1347 23 SETIJAWAN Hendra INA

- BYE -

- BYE -

10/ 1381 10 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR

15/ 1372 15 BINGER Joshua USA

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1367 18 MERTENS Ernest BEL

31/ 1330 31 VANGEN Tom NOR 105 T9

34/ 1329 34 USAJ Raiko SLO 105 T10

- BYE -

2/ 1398 2 WHITE Chris GBR

1/16

Elimin. Round

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

116

HOTZ R (SUI)

110

FRANKLIN M (GBR)

110

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

115

WILDE L (USA)

111

BURRI K (SUI)

114

GONZALEZ E (VEN)

109

BOE M (NOR)

114

FREEMAN C (AUS)

117

OZDEMIR E (TUR)

114

SETIJAWAN H (INA)

111

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

115

BINGER J (USA)

110

MERTENS E (BEL)

112

USAJ R (SLO)

112

WHITE C (GBR)

111

1/8

Elimin. Round

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

117

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

116

BURRI K (SUI)

111

BOE M (NOR)

116

FREEMAN C (AUS)

116

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

117

MERTENS E (BEL)

110

USAJ R (SLO)

106

Quarterfinals

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

115

BOE M (NOR)

110

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

114

MERTENS E (BEL)

111

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 53B GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 340 /   2 350 /   3 354 /   1 360 /   1 110 62 1404
2 57A WHITE Chris GBR 337 /   4 352 /   2 349 /   6 360 /   2 109 52 1398
3 65B JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 341 /   1 348 /   7 349 /   7 358 / 10 101 52 1396
4 66B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 339 /   3 344 / 14 350 /   4 358 /   9 101 56 1391
5 60B HOFER Patrizio SUI 337 /   5 349 /   5 348 /   8 357 / 15 99 50 1391
6 61C BOE Morten NOR 334 /   8 354 /   1 343 / 13 357 / 16 96 42 1388
7 63C FREEMAN Clint AUS 334 /   6 346 /   9 347 /   9 359 /   5 98 51 1386
8 60C ELZINGA Peter NED 329 / 14 348 /   8 352 /   2 356 / 18 96 40 1385
9 59C CUSTERS Emiel NED 329 / 15 350 /   4 350 /   5 354 / 23 94 36 1383

10 56A GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 334 /   7 348 /   6 340 / 19 359 /   4 94 45 1381
11 55B WILDE Logan USA 333 /   9 346 / 10 345 / 12 357 / 13 92 43 1381
12 57C SITAR Dejan SLO 331 / 11 343 / 16 343 / 13 360 /   3 90 44 1377
13 54A FORBES James GBR 322 / 24 346 / 11 351 /   3 357 / 14 89 36 1376
14 64C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 332 / 10 342 / 18 345 / 11 356 / 19 88 32 1375
15 54B BINGER Joshua USA 328 / 19 343 / 15 342 / 16 359 /   6 86 40 1372
16 66A SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 326 / 20 342 / 17 341 / 17 359 /   7 90 40 1368
17 65C KARSENTY Franck ISR 329 / 16 345 / 13 343 / 15 351 / 30 79 37 1368
18 57B MERTENS Ernest BEL 317 / 28 345 / 12 346 / 10 359 /   8 88 30 1367
19 58A FRANKLIN Mark GBR 330 / 12 340 / 21 340 / 20 355 / 20 84 39 1365
20 55A WAKELIN Neil GBR 330 / 13 340 / 22 338 / 26 357 / 17 83 35 1365
21 58C MAJER Damjan SLO 328 / 17 338 / 24 339 / 22 357 / 12 80 44 1362
22 59B BURRI Kevin SUI 324 / 22 341 / 19 337 / 29 354 / 22 78 26 1356
23 62B SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 320 / 26 332 / 30 337 / 27 358 / 11 77 31 1347
24 55C HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 321 / 25 338 / 23 337 / 28 351 / 32 69 34 1347
25 63B KUSWANTORO . INA 323 / 23 334 / 29 338 / 24 351 / 31 73 28 1346
26 63A OZDEMIR Emre TUR 328 / 18 331 / 32 335 / 32 352 / 28 68 26 1346
27 54C GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 314 / 30 336 / 27 339 / 21 351 / 29 75 34 1340
28 58B AERTS Gregory BEL 314 / 29 336 / 26 334 / 33 354 / 23 70 31 1338
29 64B PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 310 / 34 341 / 20 332 / 35 354 / 21 74 25 1337
30 64A TUNA Serkan TUR 304 / 36 335 / 28 338 / 23 353 / 26 74 29 1330
31 62C VANGEN Tom NOR 307 / 35 337 / 25 333 / 34 353 / 25 70 30 1330
32 65A SENTURK Ulas TUR 317 / 27 328 / 35 336 / 30 349 / 34 65 25 1330
33 53C OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 324 / 21 332 / 31 326 / 36 348 / 35 62 25 1330
34 56C USAJ Raiko SLO 314 / 31 330 / 33 336 / 31 349 / 33 64 21 1329
35 61B HOTZ Ruedi SUI 312 / 33 329 / 34 338 / 25 348 / 36 65 21 1327
36 56B PIETTE Laurent BEL 313 / 32 318 / 36 340 / 18 352 / 27 65 23 1323

53A SHAW Adam GBR DNS

Legend:
DNS Did not start
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1388 1 ERICSSON Petra SWE 117

9/ 1352 9 FLORES Martha VEN 107

5/ 1363 5 DAVIS Jahna USA 108

4/ 1366 4 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 111

3/ 1371 3 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 113

11/ 1347 11 MARCEN Maja SLO 107

10/ 1348 10 ANEAR Erika AUS 106

15/ 1340 15 HUNT Nicky GBR 107

Semifinals

ERICSSON P (SWE)

115

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

110

VAN NATTA J (USA)

115

HUNT N (GBR)

105

Finals

ERICSSON P (SWE)

111

VAN NATTA J (USA)

115

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

112

HUNT N (GBR)

105

VAN NATTA J (USA)

GOLD

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

DOYRMS

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1388 1 ERICSSON Petra SWE

- BYE -

- BYE -

- BYE -

17/ 1331 17 CRANG Stephanie GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1339 16 SIMPSON Nichola GBR

9/ 1352 9 FLORES Martha VEN

- BYE -

- BYE -

24/ 1322 24 HULBERT Marie AUS

25/ 1321 25 PARKER Emma GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

8/ 1354 8 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA

5/ 1363 5 DAVIS Jahna USA

- BYE -

- BYE -

28/ 1291 28 HUNG Ruth IRL

21/ 1324 21 HELIARTI Lilies INA

- BYE -

- BYE -

12/ 1347 12 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR

13/ 1342 13 MONTES Carolina VEN

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1326 20 ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR

- BYE -

- BYE -

- BYE -

4/ 1366 4 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS

1/16

Elimin. Round

ERICSSON P (SWE)

- BYE -

CRANG S (GBR)

109

SIMPSON N (GBR)

114

FLORES M (VEN)

112

HULBERT M (AUS)

105

PARKER E (GBR)

105

THREESYADINDA D (INA)

112

DAVIS J (USA)

114

HUNG R (IRL)

103

HELIARTI L (INA)

102

KUCUKKAYALAR S (TUR)

112

MONTES C (VEN)

102

ERENOGLU N (TUR)

108

- BYE -

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

1/8

Elimin. Round

ERICSSON P (SWE)

112 T9

SIMPSON N (GBR)

112 T8

FLORES M (VEN)

110

THREESYADINDA D (INA)

103

DAVIS J (USA)

112

KUCUKKAYALAR S (TUR)

102

ERENOGLU N (TUR)

108

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

110

Quarterfinals

ERICSSON P (SWE)

117

FLORES M (VEN)

107

DAVIS J (USA)

108

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

111

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1371 3 VAN NATTA Jamie USA

- BYE -

- BYE -

- BYE -

19/ 1329 19 BABININA Jelena LTU

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1341 14 DESSOY Catheline BEL

11/ 1347 11 MARCEN Maja SLO

- BYE -

- BYE -

22/ 1324 22 ATICI Melike TUR

27/ 1293 27 SVENSEN June NOR

- BYE -

- BYE -

6/ 1358 6 LOGINOVA Albina RUS

7/ 1357 7 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN

- BYE -

- BYE -

26/ 1316 26 ZORMAN Tanja CRO

23/ 1323 23 BROWN Danielle GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

10/ 1348 10 ANEAR Erika AUS

15/ 1340 15 HUNT Nicky GBR

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1329 18 HANDAYANI Lilies INA

- BYE -

- BYE -

- BYE -

2/ 1374 2 WILLEMS Gladys BEL

1/16

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

- BYE -

BABININA J (LTU)

105

DESSOY C (BEL)

109

MARCEN M (SLO)

110

ATICI M (TUR)

99

SVENSEN J (NOR)

113

LOGINOVA A (RUS)

114

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

108

ZORMAN T (CRO)

105

BROWN D (GBR)

107

ANEAR E (AUS)

110

HUNT N (GBR)

113

HANDAYANI L (INA)

109

- BYE -

WILLEMS G (BEL)

1/8

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

115

DESSOY C (BEL)

111

MARCEN M (SLO)

111

LOGINOVA A (RUS)

110

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

107

ANEAR E (AUS)

110

HUNT N (GBR)

113

WILLEMS G (BEL)

112

Quarterfinals

VAN NATTA J (USA)

113

MARCEN M (SLO)

107

ANEAR E (AUS)

106

HUNT N (GBR)

107

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1411 WILLEMS Gladys BEL Goirle (NED) 13 MAY 2007

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 14C ERICSSON Petra SWE 346 /   1 352 /   2 334 /   5 356 /   1 99 36 1388
2 10C WILLEMS Gladys BEL 336 /   8 346 /   4 339 /   1 353 /   2 83 29 1374
3 9B VAN NATTA Jamie USA 338 /   4 352 /   1 334 /   7 347 / 15 82 39 1371
4 9C GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 344 /   2 347 /   3 326 / 15 349 /   7 82 34 1366
5 10B DAVIS Jahna USA 337 /   6 343 /   6 332 /   9 351 /   3 80 37 1363
6 8C LOGINOVA Albina RUS 334 / 11 341 /   9 335 /   3 348 / 13 73 22 1358
7 13B GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 334 / 10 339 / 13 333 /   8 351 /   4 79 23 1357
8 6B THREESYADINDA Dellie Tressya INA 329 / 16 341 /   8 335 /   2 349 / 10 78 25 1354
9 12B FLORES Martha VEN 331 / 14 344 /   5 327 / 14 350 /   5 72 34 1352

10 12C ANEAR Erika AUS 328 / 18 336 / 16 335 /   3 349 /   9 66 27 1348
11 14B MARCEN Maja SLO 339 /   3 333 / 20 328 / 13 347 / 17 76 32 1347
12 5C KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 332 / 12 342 /   7 324 / 17 349 /   7 75 18 1347
13 11B MONTES Carolina VEN 332 / 13 333 / 22 331 / 10 346 / 18 66 29 1342
14 11C DESSOY Catheline BEL 325 / 20 335 / 18 334 /   6 347 / 16 71 14 1341
15 5A HUNT Nicky GBR 331 / 15 341 / 10 324 / 16 344 / 21 65 30 1340
16 9A SIMPSON Nichola GBR 336 /   7 336 / 15 324 / 18 343 / 23 68 32 1339
17 8A CRANG Stephanie GBR 334 /   9 336 / 17 316 / 25 345 / 19 61 22 1331
18 7B HANDAYANI Lilies INA 337 /   5 334 / 19 317 / 24 341 / 26 66 20 1329
19 15B BABININA Jelena LTU 322 / 26 339 / 11 323 / 19 345 / 20 61 25 1329
20 6C ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR 328 / 17 333 / 23 318 / 23 347 / 14 65 27 1326
21 5B HELIARTI Lilies INA 327 / 19 326 / 26 328 / 12 343 / 24 64 24 1324
22 7C ATICI Melike TUR 318 / 27 328 / 25 328 / 11 350 /   5 59 18 1324
23 7A BROWN Danielle GBR 323 / 23 333 / 21 323 / 20 344 / 22 57 22 1323
24 13C HULBERT Marie AUS 323 / 22 337 / 14 314 / 27 348 / 11 59 15 1322
25 6A PARKER Emma GBR 323 / 25 339 / 12 319 / 22 340 / 27 55 17 1321
26 15C ZORMAN Tanja CRO 316 / 28 331 / 24 321 / 21 348 / 12 55 19 1316
27 15A SVENSEN June NOR 323 / 24 316 / 27 315 / 26 339 / 28 41 13 1293
28 14A HUNG Ruth IRL 323 / 21 316 / 28 310 / 28 342 / 25 52 15 1291

ARCHERY
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